
AYDELOTTE'S BUSINESS COLLEGE,

y. M. 6. fl. Building, Oakland, 6al.

Business Dep't

I,

STO OAKLAND. STO 401

STOCKER ABNER, H (Srocker & Hol-
land, r Sunol, Cal

" Eli J, laborer, r 972 3d

STOCKER & HOLLAND (A H Stocker
and A P Holland) searchers of records,

804 Bdy
" Ja9, emp Humboldt Lumber Co, r 972

3d

Stockey John, died Oct, 1892

Stockham G H, physician, 765 13th, r same
" Wilson Mrs, physician, 76o 13th, r same

Stockholm Chas C, carp, r 1252 E 16th

Stockinger Philip J, bksmith J E Johnston,

r Capitol Hotel
" Rchd, emp Burnham, Standeford Co, r

709 Webster
Stockton Edw, elk, r 843 Webster
Stocky John Mrs, r 1659 \ 8th

Stoddard Ada Mrs, dressmkr, r 514 15th
" Chas P, emp S P Co, r 615 E 16th
" Jas G, carp, r 514 15th

"ME Miss, kindergarten teacher, r 615

E 16th

Stoddart E J Mrs, r 1211 Clay
" Esther Mrs, r 834 Willow
" Fred P, bkman S P Co, r 834 Willow

Stoeckle Nineta, lodgings, 403 9th, r same
Stoer Fred J (Stoer & Son) r 38th and San

Pablo av
" John F (Stoer & Son) r 38th and San

Pablo av
" & Son (John F and F J) groceries and

provisions, 38th and San Pablo av
Staffers Carl W, produce merchant, S F, r

1707 Lincoln
Stoker Fred, carp, r St John House
Stokes B J, emp E M Perby & Co and ex-

traman Engine Co No 4, r 260 E ' 5th
" Edw, marble polisher, r 249 Haven
"EH Miss, teacher, r Stanford av nr

Lowell
" Francis T, emp L Hewlett, r 218 E 15th
" Ida Miss, r 1717 8th
" John, driver E A Young, r 1717 8
" Levi, eng S P Co, r 1717 8th
"MA Mrs, r Stanford av nr Lowell
M May A Miss, r 218 E 15th
" Patrick, expressman, r 218 E 15th
" Rchd H, emp E M Derby & Co, r 218 E

15th
" Robt H, gardener, r 1475 Adeline
" Rosetta A Miss, saleslady The Kennedy,

McShane Dry Goods Co, r 218 E 15th
" Wm, architect, Portland, Or, r 1520

Telegraph av
Stolk Fred O, teamster, r Hollis and Yerba

Buena av

Stollberg Kate E Miss, r 152 5th
" Marie Mrs, r 152 5th

Stolte C Herman, elk Nolan & Lohse, r 813
20th

Stolp Fred A, ins, S F, r 160 Lake
" Gordon M, ins, S F, r 160 Lake

Stolte C Ferdinand, carp S P Co, r Prospect
av nr Hopkins

" Fred, mach, r 1793 William
Stolting Henry, watchman, S F, r 1659

15th
Stoltzenberg Hugo, emp F Becker, r 211

4th
Stom Geo A, watchmkr, San Pablo av nr

Stanford, r same
"ME Mrs, r 1520 8th

S:one A L, emp Knight & Olsen. r 965 E
14th

STONE A L, secretary Oakland, San Lean-
dro and Haywards Electric Railway
and manager Alameda County Branch
Guardian Assurance Co and Sun Insur-

ance Co of London 908 Bdy, r Elm-
hurst

" Alfred, carp, r O'Neill and Park
" Bertha I Miss, druggist, S F, r 1001

Jackson
" B H Mrs, teacher, r 766 7th
" Byron F, com merchant, S F, r 1311

Harrison
" Byron F Jr, student, r 1311 Harrison
" C Miss, teacher Field Seminary, r same
" Chas, bricklayer, r 814 33d
" Curran G, railroad contractor, r2203 E

14th
" Edgar P, com merchant, S F, r 556

Hobart
" Edith A Miss, artist, r 1001 Jackson
" Elmer G, emp Knight & Olsen, r 965 E

14th
" Elvin P (Schaechtele & Stone) r Park

and O'Neil

" Em an u el J,

wrapping elk

r 1060 E] 4th

" Geo, r616 12th
" Geo A, eng S P Co, r 169 10th
" Geo F, mining eng, r 1001 Jackson
" Henry F, actor, r 573 11th
" Henry P, nurseryman, r 1001 Jackson
" Jas J, emp J J Williams, r 1453 Bdy
" Jane Mrs, r 1081 8th
" John, condO Cable R Co, r 1779 San

Pablo av
" Leona B Miss, r 2203 E 14th
" Louis S, architect, S F, r 1462 Castro
" Luella Miss, physician, 1001 Jackson, r

same
" M Mrs, dressmkr, r 1311 San Pablo av

STONE MANUEL, editor and manager A
Patria, 921 Bdy, r 1060 E 14th

" Manuel Jr, elk (7)^ /) /

" Marea W Miss, r 2203 E 14th
" Martha A Miss, r 965 E 14th
" Mary Mrs, dressmkr, 1004 Bdy, r same
" May Miss, r 712 6th
" Nettie L Miss, r 1779 San Pablo av
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WM. G. BISSELL,
REAL ESTATE,

Ashby Ave. Station, Berkeley.

Homes Bu:It and 'Sold on the Installment Plan.
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